

EX.-16/2015 [New No. 24223/2016]
State Bank of India Vs. Suman Kanodia And Another

22.10.2016

Present : Sh. Anirudh Sharma, proxy counsel for Decree
Holder.

None for objector.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 19.01.2017.

(AHLMAD)
22.10.2016