

Ex. No. 16/15 (New no. 24223/16)  
SBI Vs. Suman Kanodia and Anr.

19.01.2017

Present : Sh. Vipin Bhaskar, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. Avnish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for  
objector – Sh. Vijay Ahuja.

None for JD.

It is submitted that Mediation has failed.

At joint request, matter is adjourned for arguments on  
objections on 05.04.2017.

( **SAMEER BAJPAI** )  
ADJ-08 : CENTRAL : THC : DELHI.  
19.01.2017