

Execution No. 16/2015 (New No. 24223/2016)
State Bank of India v. Suman Kanodia and another

30.8.2017

Present : Mr. Rohit Oberoi, Advocate for the decree holder.
None for the judgment debtors.
Mr. Navdeep Singh, Advocate for objector Vijay Ahuja.

At the request of counsel for the decree holder and the objector
put up for arguments on the objections filed by the objector on 28.11.2017.

(Manoj Kumar)
Additional District Judge-08
Central, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
30.8.2017.