

14.11.2025

Ex No. 24223/16
SBI vs. Suman Kanodia and anr

Present: Ld. Counsel for the DH through VC.
Ld. Counsel for the JD.
Ld. Counsel for the objector through VC.

The matter is stated to be pending before the mediation centre and is stated to be listed for today.

In view of the above, renotify on **09.01.2026**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central
THC, Delhi/14.11.2025