

2 EX 16/2015 24223/16

STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs. SUMAN KANODIA ANR.

09.01.2026

Present: Sh. A. Rehman, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
Sh. Navdeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for the Objector.

It is submitted by the Ld. Counsel for the Objector that both the JDs have expired. Ld. counsel for the DH submits that he would take steps to implead LR's of the JD.

At request, list on **13.02.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/09.01.2026