

2 EX 16/2015 24223/16
STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs. SUMAN KANODIA ANR.

20.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend training on 'Programme on Artificial Intelligence' at Delhi Judicial Academy today.

Present: Sh. A. Rehman, Ld counsel for the DH.
Sh. Navdeep Singh, Ld counsel for the objector.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **29.05.2026**.

(Reader)
THC, Delhi/20.03.2026.