

3 EX 24223/16

STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs. SUMAN KANODIA

29.05.2026

Present: None for the DH.
Sh Navdeep Singh Ld. Counsel for the objector. (through VC)

Matter is listed for arguments on the point of maintainability of the present execution petition.

None has appeared on behalf of the DH despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, list on **31.07.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01, (Central)
THC, Delhi/29.05.2026